

Z
ITEM NO.95

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

IA NO.2 IN SLP(C) NO.9026/2006

SURENDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.E.O., ZILA PARISHAD WARDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present.

The present matter is a disposed of matter.

Petitioner-in-person to serve copy of the
application for cancellation of engagement of Advocate on his
counsel within two weeks and file proof of service.

Registry to list the matter thereafter before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd